/ T-REX RED
Structure
Spiral PVC hose with double
rigid shock-resistance PVC
reinforcement. High resistance
Applications
Suction and delivery of liquids.
Dishcharge and suction of

supersoft, alta flessibilità, alta
durabilità
Code / Codice
Ø internal /
interno (mm)
Weight /
Peso (gr)
Lenght /
Lunghezza (m)
W.P.
Bar
B.P.
Bar Radius
Vacuum
(mH20) €/m
TREXR20 20 350 50 11 33 110 9
TREXR25 25 450 50 10 30 130 9
TREXR30 30 520 50 9 27 150 9
TREXR32 32 560 50 9 27 155 9
TREXR35 35 600 50 9 27 165 9
TREXR38 38 620 50 8 24 180 9
TREXR40 40 700 50 7 21 195 9
TREXR50 50 1000 50 7 21 235 9
TREXR60 60 1200 50 6 18 275 9
TREXR76 76 1700 50 5 15 340 9
TREXR80 80 1800 50 4 12 365 9
TREXR90 90 2200 30 4 12 420 9
TREXR100 100 2700 30 3,5 10,5 470 9
TREXR120 120 3500 30 2,5 7,5 650 9
TREXR150 150 5000 20 1 3 780 9
Rigid PVC spiral / Spirale in PVC rigido
Plasticised PVC / PVC plastificato
DOUBLE SPIRAL / SPIRALE DOPPIA
Items not on stock, available up on request /